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Bus 120 Plaza de Lima - Hortaleza Go to website

Direction
Hortaleza — Plaza Lima

34 stops

Open route schedule

Hortaleza

Santos De La Humosa

Valdetorres De Jarama - Rogelio Muñoz

Valdetorres De Jarama - Ángel Luis Herrán

Valdetorres De Jarama - Sandro Pertini

Arequipa

Arequipa - Mar De Cristal

Emigrantes - Tribaldos

Emigrantes - Carretera De Canillas

Motilla Del Palancar

Mota Del Cuervo

Pedroñeras - El Provencio

Canillas

Silvano - José Domingo Rus

Machupichu - Silvano

Silvano - El Algabeño

Silvano - Alcorisa

Silvano - Esperanza

Plaza Del Liceo

Moscatelar - Milán

Moscatelar - Parma

Route schedule
Hortaleza — Plaza Lima

Monday 05:55-23:15

Tuesday 05:55-23:15

Wednesday 05:55-23:15

Thursday 05:55-23:15

Friday 05:55-23:15

Saturday 05:55-23:15

Sunday 07:00-23:15

Route info

Direction: Hortaleza

Stops: 34

Trip Duration: 0 hour 43 min
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Ulises - Asura

Ulises - Arturo Soria

José Silva - Agastia

Avenida De La Paz

Padre Claret - Ramón Y Cajal

Alfonso Xiii - Ramón Y Cajal

Ramón Y Cajal - Gabriel Y Galán

Ramón Y Cajal - Víctor De La Serna

Parque De Berlín

Hospital San Rafael

Sagrados Corazones

Lima - Santiago Bernabéu

Plaza Lima



Direction
Plaza Lima — Hortaleza

34 stops

Open route schedule

Plaza Lima

Sagrados Corazones

Hospital San Rafael

Parque De Berlín

Ramón Y Cajal - Víctor De La Serna

Ramón Y Cajal - Gabriel Y Galán

Alfonso Xiii - Ramón Y Cajal

Padre Claret - Ramón Y Cajal

Avenida De La Paz

José Silva - Agastia

Ulises - Arturo Soria

Ulises - Asura

Moscatelar - Parma

Moscatelar - Milán

Plaza Del Liceo

Silvano - Esperanza

Silvano - Alcorisa

Silvano - El Algabeño

Machupichu - Silvano

Silvano - José Domingo Rus

Pedroñeras - Silvano

Pedroñeras - El Provencio

Mota Del Cuervo

Motilla Del Palancar

Emigrantes - Carretera De Canillas

Route schedule
Plaza Lima — Hortaleza

Monday 06:25-23:45

Tuesday 06:25-23:45

Wednesday 06:25-23:45

Thursday 06:25-23:45

Friday 06:25-23:45

Saturday 06:25-23:45

Sunday 07:30-23:45

Route info

Direction: Plaza Lima

Stops: 34

Trip Duration: 0 hour 36 min

https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-120-210792343-1932990956


Emigrantes - Tribaldos

Mar De Cristal

Ayacucho

Ayacucho - Sandro Pertini

Valdetorres De Jarama - Sandro Pertini

Valdetorres De Jarama - Ángel Luis Herrán

Valdetorres De Jarama - Rogelio Muñoz

Santos De La Humosa

Hortaleza

120 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Madrid

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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